DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

ADVANCED INTERIOR FINISHING LIMITED

ADVANCED INVESTIGATION SYSTEMS
LIMITED

ADVANCED IRON RAISING SERVICES
LIMITED

ADVANCED LDN SERVICES LIMITED

ADVANCED MAGIC LIMITED

ADVANCED MAINTENANCE CHEMICALS
LIMITED

ADVANCED MANUFACTURING CONTROL
SYSTEMS UK LIMITED

ADVANCED MATERIALS AND PROCESS
ENGINEERING LIMITED

ADVANCED MEASURING SERVICES LIMITED

ADVANCED MEDIA PROTECTION LIMITED

ADVANCED METAL FINISHING LIMITED

ADVANCED MOULDS LIMITED

ADVANCED NETWORK ENGINEERING
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

ADVANCED NEWS LIMITED

ADVANCED OPTICAL INTERIORS LTD

ADVANCED PEOPLE STRATEGIES LIMITED

ADVANCED PHOTONETICS LTD

ADVANCED PHOTONETICS LTD

ADVANCED PLASMA THERAPIES LIMITED

ADVANCED PLASMA THERAPIES LIMITED

ADVANCED PLUMBING LTD

ADVANCED POLYMER SOLUTIONS
(SHROPSHIRE) LTD

ADVANCED PRESERVATIONS LIMITED

ADVANCED PRINT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

ADVANCED PROGRAMMING SERVICES
LIMITED

ADVANCED PROJECT CONSULTANTS LIMITED

ADVANCED PROJECT SOLUTIONS (UK)
LIMITED

ADVANCED PROPERTY MAINTENANCE
(SURREY) LIMITED

ADVANCED PROSPECTS LIMITED

ADVANCED PROSPECTS LIMITED

ADVANCED QUALITY ENGINEERING LIMITED

ADVANCED QUALITY ENGINEERING LIMITED

ADVANCED RAIL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

ADVANCED RAIL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

ADVANCED REFRIGERATION SERVICES
(UK) LIMITED

ADVANCED REPOINTING (UK) LIMITED

ADVANCED ROOFING & ADVISORY
SERVICES (FULHAM) LIMITED

ADVANCED ROOFING & ADVISORY
SERVICES (FULHAM) LIMITED

ADVANCED ROOFING & ADVISORY
SERVICES (FULHAM) LIMITED

ADVANCED SAFETY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ADVANCED SC LTD

ADVANCED SC LTD

08048691
05825458

04436673

08058029
07758257
03813480

05806060

07760529

03414607
07647396
06595990
01452426
02978801

04735589
04408881
05186498
08555279
08555279
08547655
08547655
05737018
08045621

05703119
04275506
07738116

04747908
04480886

06521461

07568540
07568540
08553483
08553483
05142220
05142220
06645064

04982469
06879512

06879512
06879512
04767452

08396310
08396310

29/05/2013
31/05/2013

31/05/2013

01/06/2013
31/05/2013
31/05/2013

04/06/2013
31/05/2013

29/05/2013
03/06/2013
04/06/2013
31/05/2013
30/05/2013

30/05/2013
29/05/2013
31/05/2013
04/06/2013
04/06/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
04/06/2013
31/05/2013

31/05/2013
29/05/2013
04/06/2013

04/06/2013
29/05/2013

31/05/2013

04/06/2013
30/05/2013
03/06/2013
03/06/2013
03/06/2013
04/06/2013
30/05/2013

30/05/2013
31/05/2013

03/06/2013
31/05/2013
30/05/2013

29/05/2013
29/05/2013

ADVANCED INSPECTION & MARINE
SERVICES LIMITED

ADVANCED SC LTD

ADVANCED SCAFFOLD PRODUCTS LIMITED

ADVANCED SCAFFOLD PRODUCTS LIMITED

ADVANCED SEATING (UK) LIMITED

ADVANCED SEWER PRODUCTS LIMITED

ADVANCED SKILLS ENTERPRISE LTD

THE ADVANCED SKIN CENTRE LIMITED

THE ADVANCED SKIN CENTRE LIMITED

ADVANCED TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

ADVANCED THERAPY LIMITED

ADVANCED THERAPY LIMITED

ADVANCED THERAPY LIMITED

ADVANCED TOOL AND DIE COMPANY
LIMITED

ADVANCED TRAVEL PARTNERS LIMITED

ADVANCED TRAVEL PARTNERS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ADVANCE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
LIMITED

ADVANCE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED

ADVANCE MEDICAL SERVICE LIMITED

ADVANCE MEDICAL SERVICE LIMITED

ADVANCE NETWORKS LIMITED

ADVANCE POWER SOLUTIONS (UK) LIMITED

ADVANCE PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

ADVANCE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ADVANCE RETAIL LOGISTICS LIMITED

ADVANCE RISK MANAGEMENT LTD

ADVANCE ROADWAYS LIMITED

ADVANCE SERVICES (UK) LTD

ADVANCE TEXTILES LTD

ADVANCE TEXTILES LTD

ADVANCE TRAINING & RECRUITMENT
(SERVICES) LTD

ADVANTA ANGLING LIMITED

ADVANTAGE BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

ADVANTAGE COPYING SERVICES LTD

ADVANTAGE EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING
SOLUTIONS LTD

ADVANTAGE FINANCE LIMITED

ADVANTAGE GROWTH FUND (GENERAL
PARTNER) LIMITED

ADVANTAGE INTERACTIVE LIMITED

ADVANTAGE PEST CONTROL & GARDENING
SERVICES LIMITED

ADVANTAGE PRINT AND PROMOTIONS
LIMITED

ADVANTAGE RECEIVER TENNIS LTD

ADVANTAGE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ADVANTAGE T&C LTD

ADVANTAGE T&C LTD

ADVANTAGE TRAVEL CENTRES LIMITED

07649045

08396310
03871922
03871922
07618465
04148717
07773273
05849461
05849461
02568731
08056664
08056664
08056664
04626038

04475255
04474907

06354557

05431872
08551478
08551478
04868566
08084354
06238837

00533765
07348915
06224763
00553714
07264982
08547768
08547768
07653252

03200132
04406028

04154858
03375040

03773673
04436318

07759616
04778324

06843758

05372816
06885773
08553096
08553096
04698963

29/05/2013

29/05/2013
31/05/2013
29/05/2013
04/06/2013
04/06/2013
03/06/2013
04/06/2013
04/06/2013
31/05/2013
01/06/2013
01/06/2013
01/06/2013
29/05/2013

30/05/2013
30/05/2013

31/05/2013

31/05/2013
31/05/2013
31/05/2013
31/05/2013
29/05/2013
31/05/2013

03/06/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
02/06/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
04/06/2013

29/05/2013
29/05/2013

29/05/2013
04/06/2013

30/05/2013
29/05/2013

31/05/2013
03/06/2013

29/05/2013

29/05/2013
04/06/2013
03/06/2013
03/06/2013
30/05/2013



