DOGUMENT TUDES (D) TO (I) (SOUTED)							
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)	00040601	(DO)	20/05/2012	ADVANCED INCREGION C MADINE	07649045	(D2)	20/05/2012
ADVANCED INTERIOR FINISHING LIMITED ADVANCED INVESTIGATION SYSTEMS	08048691 05825458	. ,	31/05/2013	ADVANCED INSPECTION & MARINE SERVICES LIMITED	07649045	(DZ)	29/05/2013
LIMITED	03023430	(DZ)	31/03/2013	ADVANCED SC LTD	08396310	(D/I)	29/05/2013
ADVANCED IRON RAISING SERVICES	04436673	(D2)	31/05/2013	ADVANCED SC 11D ADVANCED SCAFFOLD PRODUCTS LIMITED	03871922	, ,	31/05/2013
LIMITED	04430073	(DZ)	31/03/2013	ADVANCED SCAFFOLD PRODUCTS LIMITED	03871922	, ,	29/05/2013
ADVANCED LDN SERVICES LIMITED	08058029	(D2)	01/06/2013	ADVANCED SEATING (UK) LIMITED	07618465	, ,	04/06/2013
ADVANCED MAGIC LIMITED	07758257	. ,	31/05/2013	ADVANCED SEWER PRODUCTS LIMITED	04148717	, ,	04/06/2013
ADVANCED MAINTENANCE CHEMICALS	03813480	` '	31/05/2013	ADVANCED SKILLS ENTERPRISE LTD	07773273	, ,	03/06/2013
LIMITED		` ,	. , ,	THE ADVANCED SKIN CENTRE LIMITED	05849461	, ,	04/06/2013
ADVANCED MANUFACTURING CONTROL	05806060	(D2)	04/06/2013	THE ADVANCED SKIN CENTRE LIMITED	05849461	, ,	04/06/2013
SYSTEMS UK LIMITED				ADVANCED TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	02568731	(C2)	31/05/2013
ADVANCED MATERIALS AND PROCESS	07760529	(D1)	31/05/2013	ADVANCED THERAPY LIMITED	08056664	(E1)	01/06/2013
ENGINEERING LIMITED				ADVANCED THERAPY LIMITED	08056664	(D2)	01/06/2013
ADVANCED MEASURING SERVICES LIMITED	03414607	(F4)	29/05/2013	ADVANCED THERAPY LIMITED	08056664	(C3)	01/06/2013
ADVANCED MEDIA PROTECTION LIMITED	07647396	(D2)	03/06/2013	ADVANCED TOOL AND DIE COMPANY	04626038	(D1)	29/05/2013
ADVANCED METAL FINISHING LIMITED	06595990	(D2)	04/06/2013	LIMITED			
ADVANCED MOULDS LIMITED	01452426	(D1)	31/05/2013	ADVANCED TRAVEL PARTNERS LIMITED	04475255	(D1)	30/05/2013
ADVANCED NETWORK ENGINEERING	02978801	(D1)	30/05/2013	ADVANCED TRAVEL PARTNERS	04474907	(D1)	30/05/2013
CONSULTANTS LIMITED				INTERNATIONAL LIMITED			
ADVANCED NEWS LIMITED	04735589	(D2)	30/05/2013	ADVANCE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	06354557	(D1)	31/05/2013
ADVANCED OPTICAL INTERIORS LTD	04408881	(D1)	29/05/2013	LIMITED			
ADVANCED PEOPLE STRATEGIES LIMITED	05186498	. ,	31/05/2013	ADVANCE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED	05431872	(D1)	31/05/2013
ADVANCED PHOTONETICS LTD	08555279	(B1)	04/06/2013	ADVANCE MEDICAL SERVICE LIMITED	08551478	(C1)	31/05/2013
ADVANCED PHOTONETICS LTD	08555279	(C1)	04/06/2013	ADVANCE MEDICAL SERVICE LIMITED	08551478	(B1)	31/05/2013
ADVANCED PLASMA THERAPIES LIMITED	08547655	(C1)	29/05/2013	ADVANCE NETWORKS LIMITED	04868566	(D1)	31/05/2013
ADVANCED PLASMA THERAPIES LIMITED	08547655	(B1)	29/05/2013	ADVANCE POWER SOLUTIONS (UK) LIMITED	08084354	(D2)	29/05/2013
ADVANCED PLUMBING LTD	05737018	(D1)	04/06/2013	ADVANCE PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT	06238837	(D2)	31/05/2013
ADVANCED POLYMER SOLUTIONS	08045621	(D2)	31/05/2013	LIMITED			
(SHROPSHIRE) LTD				ADVANCE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	00533765	(D1)	03/06/2013
ADVANCED PRESERVATIONS LIMITED	05703119		31/05/2013	ADVANCE RETAIL LOGISTICS LIMITED	07348915	(D1)	29/05/2013
ADVANCED PRINT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	04275506	(D1)	29/05/2013	ADVANCE RISK MANAGEMENT LTD	06224763	(D1)	29/05/2013
ADVANCED PROGRAMMING SERVICES	07738116	(D1)	04/06/2013	ADVANCE ROADWAYS LIMITED	00553714	(D2)	02/06/2013
LIMITED				ADVANCE SERVICES (UK) LTD	07264982	(D2)	29/05/2013
ADVANCED PROJECT CONSULTANTS LIMITED	04747908	(D2)	04/06/2013	ADVANCE TEXTILES LTD	08547768	(C1)	29/05/2013
ADVANCED PROJECT SOLUTIONS (UK)	04480886	(D1)	29/05/2013	ADVANCE TEXTILES LTD	08547768		29/05/2013
LIMITED				ADVANCE TRAINING & RECRUITMENT	07653252	(D2)	04/06/2013
ADVANCED PROPERTY MAINTENANCE	06521461	(D1)	31/05/2013	(SERVICES) LTD			
(SURREY) LIMITED				ADVANTA ANGLING LIMITED	03200132	, ,	29/05/2013
ADVANCED PROSPECTS LIMITED	07568540			ADVANTAGE BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES	04406028	(D2)	29/05/2013
ADVANCED PROSPECTS LIMITED	07568540	, ,	30/05/2013	LIMITED			
ADVANCED QUALITY ENGINEERING LIMITED				ADVANTAGE COPYING SERVICES LTD	04154858	, ,	29/05/2013
ADVANCED QUALITY ENGINEERING LIMITED		. ,		ADVANTAGE EMPLOYMENT AND TRAINING	03375040	(D2)	04/06/2013
ADVANCED RAIL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	05142220	, ,	03/06/2013	SOLUTIONS LTD			
ADVANCED RAIL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	05142220	. ,	04/06/2013	ADVANTAGE FINANCE LIMITED	03773673	, ,	30/05/2013
ADVANCED REFRIGERATION SERVICES	06645064	(D1)	30/05/2013	ADVANTAGE GROWTH FUND (GENERAL	04436318	(D2)	29/05/2013
(UK) LIMITED				PARTNER) LIMITED			
ADVANCED REPOINTING (UK) LIMITED	04982469	, ,		ADVANTAGE INTERACTIVE LIMITED	07759616	٠,	31/05/2013
ADVANCED ROOFING & ADVISORY	06879512	(D1)	31/05/2013	ADVANTAGE PEST CONTROL & GARDENING	04778324	(D2)	03/06/2013
SERVICES (FULHAM) LIMITED				SERVICES LIMITED			
ADVANCED ROOFING & ADVISORY	06879512	(D2)	03/06/2013	ADVANTAGE PRINT AND PROMOTIONS	06843758	(D2)	29/05/2013
SERVICES (FULHAM) LIMITED				LIMITED			
ADVANCED ROOFING & ADVISORY	06879512	(E1)	31/05/2013	ADVANTAGE RECEIVER TENNIS LTD	05372816		29/05/2013
SERVICES (FULHAM) LIMITED			/ /	ADVANTAGE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06885773	, ,	04/06/2013
ADVANCED SAFETY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04767452	. ,		ADVANTAGE T&C LTD	08553096		03/06/2013
ADVANCED SC LTD	08396310	, ,		ADVANTAGE T&C LTD	08553096		03/06/2013
ADVANCED SC LTD	08396310	(B4)	29/05/2013	ADVANTAGE TRAVEL CENTRES LIMITED	04698963	(C2)	30/05/2013